Regardless of the type of foundation system provided, the foundation construction shall 
assure a level PPS floor where applicable. 
J. All poured in place concrete shall cure three (3) days prior to installation of a PPS and shall 
have a compressive strength not less than two thousand five hundred (2,500) pounds per square 
inch in twenty-eight (28) days. 

69.13 Anchoring Systems. 
A. To resist overturning and lateral movement from high winds, a PPS shall be anchored. 
B. A PPS shall be anchored according to the manufacturer’s instructions, where applicable.